4th Annual High School Mathematical Contest in Modeling Results

Ctrl # Prob

64
175
18
217
219
179
268
314
69
70
87
139
311
101
172
232
202
208
297
166
247
60
313
75
289
67
112
40
42
100
158
159
323
324
16
251
257
10
11
13
144
318
105
170
171
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Designation
National Outstanding
National Outstanding
National Outstanding
National Outstanding
National Outstanding
National Outstanding
National Outstanding
National Outstanding
National Outstanding
National Outstanding
Regional Outstanding
Regional Outstanding
Regional Outstanding
Regional Qutstanding
Regional Outstanding
Regional Outstanding
Regional Outstanding
Regional Outstanding
Regional Outstanding
Regional Outstanding
Regional Outstanding
Regional Outstanding
Regional Outstanding
Regional Outstanding
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious

Meritorious

Institution
Arkansas School for Math & Sciences
Hong Kong International School
lllinois Mathematics and Science Academy
Maggie L. Walker Governor's School
Maggie L. Walker Governor's School
Montpelier High School
The Charter School of Wilmington
The Ellis School
Westminster Schools
Westminster Schools
Brookline High School
California Academy of Math and Science
Castilleja School
Collegiate School
Hong Kong International School
Hunter College High School
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
McClintock High School
Mills E. Godwin High School
Montgomery Blair High School
Pamlico County High School
The Ellis School
West Shore Jr/Sr High School
AFNORTH International School
Arkansas School for Math & Sciences
California Academy of Math and Science
Chesterfield County Mathematics & Science H.S.
Chesterfield County Mathematics & Science H.S.
Collegiate School
Collegiate- School
Collegiate- School
Collegiate School
Collegiate School
Cumberland Valley High School
Dubuque Hempstead High School
Frontier Regional High School
Frontier Regional School
Frontier Regional School
Frontier Regional School
Frontier Regional School
Goldberg Home School
Haddon Township High School
Hong Kong International School
Hong Kong International School

Advisor
Bruce Turkal
William Stork
Ronald Vavrinek
John Barnes
John Barnes
Sue Abrams
L Biehl
Eric Zahler
Charlotte McGreaham
Charlotte McGreaham
Ryota Matsuura
Vanessa lkegami
Dave Lowell
Laurie Rubel
William Stork
David Hankin
Jim Barys
Jim Barys
Ivan Barkdoll
Ann Sebrell
Nannette Dyas
Lois Moye
Eric Zahler
John Johnson
Colette Belzil
Bruce Turkal
Vanessa Ikegami
Diane Leighty
Diane Leighty
David Bannard
Joan Barnes
Joan Barnes
Laurie H.
Laurie Rubel
Robert Tate
Karen Weires
Carol Pike
Patricia Taylor
Patricia Taylor
Patricia Taylor
Patricia Taylor
David Goldberg

Edward Dodd
William Stork
William Stork

Location

Hot Springs
Hong Kong SAR
Aurora
Richmond
Richmond
Montpelier
Wilmington
Pittsburgh
Atlanta
Atlanta
Brookline
Carson
Palo Alto
New York
Hong Kong SAR
New York
Worcester
Worcester
Tempe
Richmond
Silver Spring
Bayboro
Pittsburgh
Melbourne
Brunssum
Hot Springs
Carson
Midlothian
Midlothian
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
New York
New York
Mechanicsburg
Dubugue
South Deerfield
South Deerfield
South Deerfield
South Deerfield
South Deerfield
Boulder
Westmont
Hong Kong SAR
Hong Kong SAR

AR

IL
VA
VA
VT
DE
PA

GA
GA
MA
CA

CA
NY

MA

VA
MD
NC
PA

AK
CA
VA
VA
VA
VA
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Ctrl # Prob

173
174
176
177
293
22

23

32

213
214
216
218
221
187
200
201
209
167
169

21
182
183
237
28
29
249
110
266
267
107
290
65
66
81
82
83
84
88
89
113
116
117
127
129
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Designation
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Meritorious
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Honorable Mention

Institution
Hong Kong International School
Hong Kong International School
Hong Kong International School
Hong Kong International School
Hunter College High School
James F. Byrnes HS
James F. Byrnes HS
Madison East High School
Maggie L. Walker Governor's School
Maggie L. Walker Governor's School
Maggie L. Walker Governor's School
Maggie L. Walker Governor's School
Maggie L. Walker Governor's School
Maine School of Science and Mathematics
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
Mills E. Godwin High School
Mills E. Godwin High School
Minden High School
Montgomery Blair High School
Montpelier High School
Montpelier High School
Montpelier High School
Paul D. Schreiber HS
Paul D. Schreiber HS
Rochester High School
Skowhegan Area High School
The Charter School of Wilmington
The Charter School of Wilmington
West Shore Jr/Sr High School
AFNORTH International School
Arkansas School for Math & Sciences
Arkansas School for Math & Sciences
Brookline High School
Brookline High School
Brookline High School
Brookline High School
Brookline High School
Brookline High School
California Academy of Math and Science
California Academy of Math and Science
California Academy of Math and Science
California Academy of Math and Science
California Academy of Math and Science

2

Advisor
William Stork
William Stork
William Stork
William Stork

David Hankin

Katie Johnson
Katie Johnson
Cynthia Chin
John Barnes
John Barnes
John Barnes
John Barnes
John Barnes
Duncan Innes
Jim Barys
Jim Barys
Jim Barys
Ann Sebrell
Ann Sebrell

Diane Kunowski

Mary Ann Dvorsky

Sue Abrams
Sue Abrams
Sue Abrams
Elaine Labrocca
Elaine Labrocca
John Roberts
Denise Obert
L Biehl
L Biehl
John Johnson
Colette Belzil
Bruce Turkal
Bruce Turkal
Ryota Matsuura
Ryota Matsuura
Ryota Matsuura
Ryota Matsuura
Ryota Matsuura
Ryota Matsuura
Vanessa Ikegami
Vanessa Ikegami
Vanessa Ikegami
Vanessa lkegami

Vanessa lkegami

Location
Hong Kong SAR
Hong Kong SAR
Hong Kong SAR
Hong Kong SAR

New York
Duncan
Duncan
Madison

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Limestone

Worcester

Worcester

Worcester

Richmond

Richmond
Minden

Silver Spring

Montpelier

Montpelier

Montpelier

Port

Port

Rochester

Skowhegan
Wilmington
Wilmington

Melbourne

Brunssum
Hot Springs
Hot Springs

Brookline

Brookline

Brookline

Brookline

Brookline

Brookline
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Carson
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Ctrl # Prob
130
131
135
136
227
228
295
309
310
258
269
41

43

50

44

99

160
298
286
287
76

185
49

256
12

152
153
163
164
316

{os]

74
178
25
26
97
242
244
246
30
33
34
212
215
220
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Designation

Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable

Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention

Mention

Institution

California Academy of Math and Science
California Academy of Math and Science
California Academy of Math and Science
California Academy of Math and Science
California Academy of Math and Science
California Academy of Math and Science
California Academy of Math and Science
Castilleja School

Castilleja School

Charlotte Country Day School

Charlotte Country Day School

Chesterfield County Mathematics & Science H.S.
Chesterfield County Mathematics & Science H.S.
Chesterfield County Mathematics & Science H.S.

Chesterfield County Mathematics & Science HS
Collegiate School

Collegiate- School

Collegiate- School

Commack High School

Commack High School

East Grand Rapids Public School
Edwin O. Smith H.S.

Fredericksburg High School

Frontier Regional High School
Frontier Regional School

Gresham High School

Gresham High School

Hathaway Brown School

Hathaway Brown School

Hazelwood Central High School
Highland Park High School

Holy Ghost Prep

Hong Kong International School
lllinois Mathematics and Science Academy
lllinois Mathematics and Science Academy
Kimball Union Academy

Lloyd C. Bird High School

Lloyd C. Bird High School

Lloyd C. Bird High School

Madison East High School

Madison East High School

Madison East High School

Maggie L. Walker Governor's School
Maggie L. Walker Governor's School
Maggie L. Walker Governor's School

3

Advisor
Vanessa lkegami
Vanessa Ikegami
Vanessa Ikegami
Vanessa lkegami
Vanessa lkegami
Vanessa Ikegami
Vanessa Ikegami

Dave Lowell
Dave Lowell
Sheila McGrail
Sheila McGrail
Diane Leighty
Diane Leighty
Diane Leighty
Diane Leighty
David Bannard
Joan Barnes
Joan Barnes

Nancy Pally
Nancy Pally
Mary Elderkin
George Parker
Emil Schandua
Carol Pike
Patricia Taylor
Kay Francis
Kay Francis
Linda Wohlever
Linda Wohlever

Pat Burkhart
Charles Tillerson
William Lambert
William Stork

Ronald Vavrinek
Ronald Vavrinek
Hunter Townsend
Beth Teigen
Beth Teigen
Beth Teigen
Cynthia Chin
Cynthia Chin
Cynthia Chin
John Barnes
John Barnes

John Barnes

Location
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

Palo Alto
Palo Alto
Charlotte
Charlotte
Midlothian
Midlothian
Midlothian
Midlothian
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Commack
Commack
Grand Rapids
Storrs
Fredericksburg
South Deerfield
South Deerfield
Gresham
Gresham
Shaker Heights
Shaker Heights
Florissant
Dallas
Bensalem
Hong Kong SAR
Aurora
Aurora
Meriden
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Madison
Madison
Madison
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

NC
NC
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

225

MI

MA
MA
OR
OR

MO
X
PA

VA
VA
WI
Wi
Wi
VA
VA
VA
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Ctrl # Prob
186
188
199
203
204
205
206
207
210
21
168
6

7

9

51
149
150
151
196
198
27
317
78
79
80
248
147
148
108
109
61
62
63
192
193
296
58
322
272
103
302
71
72
252
292
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Designation

Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable
Honorable

Honorable

Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention
Mention

Mention

Institution
Maine School of Science and Mathematics
Maine School of Science and Mathematics
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
Massachusetts Academy of Mathematics and
Mills E. Godwin High School
Milton High School
Milton High School
Milton High School
Milton High School
Mississippi School for Mathematics and Science
Mississippi School for Mathematics and Science
Mississippi School for Mathematics and Science
Oneonta High School
Oneonta High School
Paul D. Schreiber HS
Polson High School
Prior Lake High School
Prior Lake High School
Prior Lake High School
Rochester High School
Sidwell Friends School
Sidwell Friends School
Skowhegan Area High School
Skowhegan Area High School
South Fayette Township School District
South Fayette Township School District
South Fayette Township School District
South Forsyth High School
South Forsyth High School
Staples HS
Susquehanna Township High School
Varina High School
Walter Payton College Prep High School
West Shore Jr/Sr High School
West Valley High School
Westminster Schools
Westminster Schools

Successful Participant A. C. Davis High School
Participant Burnaby South Secondary School

Successful

4

Advisor
Duncan Innes
Duncan Innes

Jim Barys

Jim Barys

Jim Barys

Jim Barys

Jim Barys

Jim Barys

Jim Barys

Jim Barys

Ann Sebrell
Sharon Hessney
Sharon Hessney
Sharon Hessney

Sharon Hessney

Claudia Carter

Claudia Carter
Claudia Carter
Donna Ware
Donna Ware
Elaine Labrocca
James McKee
Katy Hallberg
Katy Hallberg
Katy Hallberg
John Roberts
Eric Steadman
Eric Steadman
Alan Campbell
Alan Campbell

Raymond Rozycki
Raymond Rozycki
Raymond Rozycki

Linda Wright
Linda Wright
Karen Campe
Warren Godshall
Rich Graul

Rebecca Jackson

John Johnson

Rick Jennings

Charlotte McGreaham
Charlotte McGreaham

Kevin Calkins

Robert Morewood

Location
Limestone
Limestone
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Richmond

Milton
Milton
Milton
Milton
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Oneonta
Oneonta
Port
Polson
Prior Lake
Prior Lake
Prior Lake
Rochester
Washington
Washington
Skowhegan
Skowhegan
McDonald
McDonald
McDonald
Cumming
Cumming
Westport
Harrisburg
Richmond
Chicago
Melbourne
Yakima
Atlanta
Atlanta
Yakima
Burnaby

ME
ME
MA
MA

MA

SS5 8

MA
MA
MA

MS
MS

S8zge

MN
MN

ERRzZ

ME
PA
PA

388

VA
IL

£90Q9 ¢
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Ctrl # Prob Designation Institution Advisor Location
123 A Successful Participant California Academy of Math and Science Vanessa Ikegami Carson
138 B Successful Participant California Academy of Math and Science Vanessa Ikegami Carson
104 A Successful Participant Centennial High School Carolyn Miller Ellicott City
255 B Successful Participant Charlotte Country Day School Sheila McGrail Charlotte
17 A Successful Participant Cumberland Valley High School Robert Tate Mechanicsburg
250 B Successful Participant Dubugue Hempstead High School Karen Weires Dubuque
184 A Successful Participant Edwin O. Smith H.S. George Parker Storrs
241 B Successful Participant Frontier Regional High School Dawn Striker South Deerfield
315 B Successful Participant Hazelwood Central High School Pat Burkhart Florissant
96 B Successful Participant Kimball Union Academy Hunter Townsend Meriden
259 A Successful Participant Lajes High School Eileen Kless APO
260 B Successful Participant Lajes High School Eileen Kless APO
261 B Successful Participant Lajes High School Eileen Kless APO

59 A Successful Participant Lancaster High School Barbara Mocarski Lancaster
245 B Successful Participant Lloyd C. Bird High School Beth Teigen Chesterfield
31 A Successful Participant Madison East High School Cynthia Chin Madison

8 B Successful Participant Milton High School Sharon Hessney Milton
52 A Successful Participant Milton High School Sharon Hessney Milton
235 B Successful Participant Montpelier High School Sue Abrams Montpelier
264 B Successful Participant Mountain Pointe H S James Gibson Phoenix
239 A Successful Participant Oceanside High School Martin Rudolph Oceanside
197 B Successful Participant Oneonta High School Donna Ware Oneonta
194 A Successful Participant South Forsyth High School Linda Wright Cumming
306 A Successful Participant Southeast Raleigh High School Glenda Haynie Raleigh
291 B Successful Participant Tenafly High School Peggy Wissler Tenafly
321 B Successful Participant Varina High School Rich Graul Richmond
301 B Successful Participant West Valley High School Rick Jennings Yakima
303 B Successful Participant West Valley High School Rick Jennings Yakima
304 B Successful Participant West Valley High School Rick Jennings Yakima
305 A Successful Participant West Valley High School Rick Jennings Yakima
306 A Successful Participant West Valley High School Rick Jennings Yakima
146 A Successful Participant Willow Creek Public School Marisa Stewart Willow Creek



